
Plan Holders List for:  Britt Slough Pump Purchase and Installation 
                                                       Estimate:  $50,000 - $70,000 

Bid Opening:  Monday, July 13, 2015    Time:  2:00 p.m.      Project Manager:  Dianne Crane, Engineering Technician III 
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1 
 

 
RAZZ Construction, Inc. 

 
4055 Hammer Drive 

 
Bellingham, WA 98226 

 
Donald A. 
Rasmussen 

 
360-752-0011 

 

 
donr@razzconstruction.com  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
2 

 
C&S Construction 
 

 
13289 Parkhurst Lane 
 

 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 

 
Seth Stakkeland 
 

 
360-421-0292 

 

 
clearlakeusa@yahoo.com  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
3 

 
PumpTech Inc. 
 

 
12020 SE 32nd Street, Suite 2 
 

 
Bellevue, WA 98005 

 
Mike Dunn 

 
425-644-8501 x174 

 
mdunn@pumptechnw.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
4 

 
Industrial Support Service, 
LLC 

 
5579 McKenzie-Woolard Road 

 
Deer Park, WA 99006 

 
John 
Schmidlkofer 

 
509-276-5131 

 

 
john@industrialsupportservice.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
5 
 

 
Award Construction Inc. 
 

 
980 Willeys Lake Road 
 

 
Ferndale, WA 98248 

 
Todd Vasey 
 

 
360-318-8708 

 

 
todd@award-inc.com  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
6 
 

 
CPI Plumbing 
 

 
1900 Railroad Avenue 
 

 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 

 
Oly Olsen 
 

 
360-770-9816 

 

 
oly@cpiplumbing.com  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
7 
 

 
CHW Enterprises, 
d/b/a NW Motor Service 

 
1341 Industrial Way 
 

 
Longview, WA 98632 

 
Spencer Wiggins 
 

 
360-425-8700 

 

 
spencer@nwmotorservice.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
8 
 

 
SimplexGrinnell 

 
10010 East Knox Avenue, Suite 
100 

 
Spokane Valley, WA 
99206 

 
Travis Brusso 

 
206-291-1400 

 
tbrusso@simplexgrinnell.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
9 
 

 
Green Field Services, Inc. 
 

 
18209 - 212th Avenue East 
 

 
Orting, WA 98360 

 
Jacob Sabin 
 

 
253-213-8118 

 

 
jacob@goteamgreenfield.com 
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
10 

 

 
Gary Harper Construction, 
Inc. 

 
14831 - 223rd Street SE 
 

 
Snohomish, WA 98296 

 
Gary Harper 
 

 
360-863-1955 

 

 
gary@garyharperconst.com 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
11 

 

 
GRUNDFOS CBS, Inc. 
 

 
3113 South Pine Street, Unit C-2 
 

 
Tacoma, WA 98409 

 
Matt Gjerstad 
 

 
206-576-1720 

 

 
mgjerstad@grundfos.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
12 

 

 
Charter Controls, Inc. 
 

 
1705 NE 64th Avenue, Suite B 
 

 
Vancouver, WA 98661 

 
Randy Ayala 
 

 
360-695-2161 

 

 
Randy@chartercontrols.us  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 
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13 
 

 
Associated Underwater 
Services, Inc. 

 
3901 East Ferry 
 

 
Spokane, WA 99202 

 
Kirk Neumann 

 
509-981-6243 

 
kirk@ausdiving.com  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
14 

 

 
Utility Services Co., Inc. 

 
P.O. Box 1350 
 

 
Perry, GA 31069 

 
Cindy Larson 
 

 
206-246-5674 

 

 
usci4@comcast.net  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
15 

 

 
Omega Contractors, Inc. 
 

 
P.O. Box 430 
 

 
Duvall, WA 98019 

 
Gordon Wagster 
 

 
425-444-6558 

 
omega1697@gmail.com  
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
16 

 

 
Moen Plumbing 

 
17515 - 41st Street SE 
 

 
Snohomish, WA 98290 

 
Trent Moen 
 

 
425-760-8360 

 

 
trent@moenplumbing.com 
 

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

 
17 

 
Iverson Earth Works LLC 

 
2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road 

 
Custer, WA 98240 

 
Brenda Iverson 

 
360-366-3476 

 

 
iewtb@startouch.net  

 
06/29/15 

 
Email 

18 IMAC, Inc. 2525 Old Highway 99 South Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Clayton Houston 360-424-7013 chouston@imacinc.com  
 

7/6/15 Email 

 


